
Staff Contact Details 
 

For all general enquiries please email: enquiries@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

Code Title Name Role E-mail address 

FAL Mrs Allan, Frances PE Teacher fallan@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

SAE Mr Anderson, Simon Vice Principal sanderson@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

WBS Mr Baines, William PE Teacher wbaines@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KB01T Miss Bancroft, Kathryn English Teacher KBancroft@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MBN Mr Bean, Matthew Art Head of Department Mbean@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

CBY Miss Bellamy, Carrie English Teacher cbellamy@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

RGU Mrs Bennett, Ruth English Teacher rguy@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ABR Mr Brown, Andrew Humanities Teacher abrown@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ACH Miss Charlton, Angela PE Teacher acharlton@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

CCR Mr Crane, Christopher Maths Teacher ccrane@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JCP Mr Crisp, Justin Maths Teacher jcrisp@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ACR Mr Crowley, Andrew Humanities Teacher acrowley@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

PDA Mr Davies, Paul Principal PDavies@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

RDA Miss Davies, Rachael English Teacher rdavies@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

GDE Mrs Denis, Gillian Humanities Teacher gdenis@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

CDE Miss Devine, Ceilidh Humanities Teacher CDevine@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

HDO Mrs Dodd, Hazel Expressive Arts Teacher hdodd@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ADO Mrs Doherty, Amanda Expressive Arts Teacher/ KS4 Progress Leader adoherty@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JDY Mr Dolby, John Music - Lead Teacher JDolby@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

DDU Mr Duncan, Daniel ICT and new technologies Head of 
Department 

DDuncan@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

SEB Mrs Ebsworth, Susan English Teacher sebsworth@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JEE Miss Evans, Joanne English Head of Department jevans@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KFA Mrs Farrar, Kirsty Vice Principal kfarrar@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LFE Mr Feely, Liam PE Teacher lfeely@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

HF01T Mrs Fennon, Helen English Teacher HFennon@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

DFE Mrs Ferguson, Dawn PE Teacher/2nd in 6th Form dferguson@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

PFR Mr Foster, Paul Science Teacher PFoster@ketteringscienceacademy.org 



MFO Mr Fowler, Matthew Humanities Teacher mfowler@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

NFR Mrs Franklin, Natasha Humanities Teacher nfranklin@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KFR Mr Fryett, Kevan Science Head of Department KFryett@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

SGE Miss George, Sophie Science Teacher sgeorge@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

AHY Mr Hartley, Andrew English Teacher AHartley@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

THW Mr Haw, Terence Humanities Teacher thaw@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LHA Mr Haywood, Lee PE Head of Department lhaywood@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

NHA Mrs Haywood, Neela Art Teacher nhaywood@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MHO Mr Horne, Mark Maths Teacher (Unqualified) mhorne@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KIN Miss Incles, Kayleigh-Jay SENCO/Teacher kincles@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

GJA Mrs Jackson, Gillian Maths Teacher gjackson@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MJO Miss Jolliffe, Melanie Science Teacher mjolliffe@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

SJ01T Mr Jones, Simon Economics Teacher SJones@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

BK01T Mrs Keres, Biljana Science Teacher BKeres@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

AKI Dr Kirk, Andrew Vice Principal akirk@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

SKO Mr Koomson, Samuel Maths Teacher skoomson@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JMD Miss Mallard, Julia Expressive Arts Head of Department jmallard@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ZPM Ms Maslen, Patricia ICT Supply Teacher PMaslen@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

EMA Mrs Mason-Saunders, Emily English Teacher emason@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KM01T Ms Massey, Kate Science Teacher KMassey@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ZNM Ms McCracken, Nicola Humanities Placement Nmccracken@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MMC Mr McDowell, Matthew DT Teacher mmcdowell@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

DMC Mr McGowan, Daniel Science Teacher (2nd) DMcgowan@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

AM01T Miss Mubarka, Ayesha Science Teacher AMubarka@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

TOG Miss Ogle, Trudy Maths Teacher togle@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

AO01T Mr Old, Alex DT Teacher AOld@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LOR Mrs Oliver, Louise Science Teacher loliver@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

OO01Z Mr Omodede, Olumuyiwa Science Supply oo'modede@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

VPA Ms Parmar, Veena MFL Teacher vparmar@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KRE Mr Reeder, Kristopher Music Teacher KReeder@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

ARE Mrs Reeve-Mavrommatis, Anne MFL Teacher areeve-mavrommatis@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

RRD Mrs Reid, Rosemary MFL Teacher rreid@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

SRE Mr Reid, Stephen MFL Head of Department sreid@ketteringscienceacademy.org 



DRE Mr Reinard, Dean English Teacher dreinard@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KRO Mr Rohit, Ketan ICT & Computing Teacher KRohit@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

HSA Mrs Sambrook, Hannah PE Teacher hsambrook@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

TSE Mr Segalini, Tony Vice Principal TSegalini@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MSH Mr Shepherd, Martin Maths Teacher mshepherd@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

GSM Miss Smith, Grace Maths Teacher gsmith@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

MSK Mr Stock, Michael PE Teacher MStock@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

KTE Mr Terry, Kenneth Science Teacher kterry@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

LWA Mrs Warne, Louise Science Teacher lwarne@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

SW01T Miss Watkinson, Suzanna Drama Teacher Swatkinson@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JWA Ms Watson, Jane Assistant Vice Principal jwatson@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

JWS Miss Watts, Joanna Business Teacher/2nd in Department jwatts@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

AWH Mrs White, Andrea MFL Teacher AWhite@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

AZ01T Miss Zeze, Armande MFL Teacher AZeze@ketteringscienceacademy.org 

 


